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The restaurant from REHOBOTH BEACH offers 95 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $11.8
In beautiful weather you can even eat in the outdoor area. What User doesn't like about Rigby's:

We were very disappointed with our first visit. Reading the reviews, we expected much better. We walked in and
stood awkwardly looking for directions as to wait or seat ourselves and finally just sitting at a table. The server
finally said from across the room that it was okay to sit there. The food was below average for the Rehoboth
area. Nothing we ordered stood out as remarkable. It was more of a local restaurant... read more. Should you
wish to sample fine American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then Rigby's in REHOBOTH BEACH is the
ideal place for you, and you can look forward to the scrumptious typical seafood cuisine. One also cooks South
American here with fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice, here they serve a comprehensive brunch in the

morning.
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Rigby's Menu

BOLOGNESE $18.8
(]

Pizza

CHEESE PEPPERONI $13.0

Burgers

CHEESE BURGER

FRENCH TOAST $14.5
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

BLT $10.3
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK $13.5

Main Dishes

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWHICH $13.5

Starters & Salads

WINGS $13.8
Side Orders

SCRAPPLE $6.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $11.5

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE $6.8

Starters

FLOUNDER FINGERS

Spirita

AMERICANO

Special fiolls

SEARED TUNA

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Trench Tries

TATER TOTS

Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE

[ ]
dmerican Tood
EGGS BENEDICT

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

fRibs

PRIME RIB

Side Stars

HOT DOG

Hausgemachie Nudeln

$13.5

$20.0

$12.5

$9.0

$15.5

$5.0

$23.8
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iiberbach

TORTELINI

Breakfast Menu

TWO EGGS

Soups and Salads

SIDE HOUSE SALAD

Open Sandwich

CROQUE MADAME

Popular Ttems

STUFFED MEATLOAF

Weekily Specials

SUNDAY BRUNCH

Savory

BREAKFAST PIZZA

Modern Classics

BREAKFAST BOWL

Omelets

AMERICAN OMELET

Dessert Yenu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Sandwiches & Snacks

RIGBY BURGER

$17.0

$4.0

$7.0

$14.8

$16.8

$14.5

$15.8

$13.8

$6.8

$13.8

Something &dra
SIDE OF TOAST
Belgian Waffies

CHOCOLATE CHIP BELGIAN
WAFFLE

Cheese Stealkss

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

FLOUNDER
Collection
HAND-CUT FRIES

Tet's Get Started

SPANISH ONION SOUP

Omeletie Shoppe

THREE CHEESE

Specialty Burgers*

SAUTE BURGER

Teaves 7ind Bowls

THE WEDGE

River Rock Tavorites

BROILED SALMON

$2.0

$6.8

$13.5

$19.0

$6.0

$9.5

$12.0

$13.8

$10.5

$20.0
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Herbivorous Tapas

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS $7.0
Steak & Trites*

FLAT IRON STEAK $24.8

Panini - Open TFaced Stone

Hearth Panini

SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE $6.5
CAESAR SALAD $11.5
HOUSE SALAD $10.5
Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA

GINGER ALE

Soft Drinks and Juices

TOMATO JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS $9.8
CHEESE STEAK EGG ROLLS $11.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0

Beverages

DIET PEPSI
CHOC MILK
SIERRA MIST

Ingredients Used

BACON
SHRIMP SCAMPI

These types of dishes are
being served

PANCAKES
PORK CHOPS

fippetizers

()
_"." % POTATO LEEK SOUP

Y
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

i -

Q) FRIED SHRIMP

LOADED POTATO SKINS

House specialties

BISCUITS AND GRAVY
RIGBY'S YOUR WAY
BREAKFAST PUB BURGER
THE RIGBY BURGER

Soft drinks
PEPSI
LEMONADE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Burgh Night Every
Wednesday

FRESH HAND-CRAFTED BURGERS

$6.5
$17.8

$13.8
$16.8

$9.0
$9.5
$11.5
$10.8

$15.8
$14.0
$14.3
$13.8
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SAUTE BURGR
BLACK BLUE BURGR
BIGRIG BURGR
RIGBY BURGR

Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN FILET SANDWICH
FLOUNDER SANDWICH

BBQ PULLED PORK

$13.5
$15.5
$18.3
$11.0
$11.0
$13.5

Side dishes

SUATEED SPINACH
ONION RINGS
FRIES

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
MASHED POTATOES
HOUSE-MADE COLE SLAW
CAJUN RICE

SAUTEED SPINACH BUTTER
GARLIC

SMASHED FRIED RED POTATOES

$7.0
$12.3
$8.0
$7.0
$6.0
$5.0
$5.0

$7.0

$7.0
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 10:00-21:00
Monday 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-23:00
Friday 16:00-00:00
Saturday 16:00-00:00
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